ATLAS, WILLIAM, KLINE,
WEAVER & OVERLAND
THREE RAIL TRAIN LIST FOR SALE

1. ATLAS

PRR SW9

PRR GP9

C&0O SW9

SOUTHERN GP9

CALIF ZEPHER PASS CAR SET ...
COACHES & BAGGAGE
DOME CARS & OBS

MISC BOX & REEFERS ...
BORDENS
GRAND UNION
MANY OTHERS

2. KLINE
MIL RD HWT PASS SET (8)
ATSF STRM LINE 7-CAR 21’ PASS SET
C&O METAL HOPPERS (5)
SOUTHERN 5 CAR STRM LINE
CSSB 2 CAR

3. WEAVER
NH 4-6-2 PACIFIC I-5
NH BRADLEY PASS SET
PRR 0-8-0 SWITCHER
PRR 4-6-2 TORPEDO

4. OVERLAND
FERDINARD MAGELLAN OBS CAR
MIL RD PASS SET MODIFIED KITS

Price
$275.00
$300.00
$275.00
$300.00

$100/EACH
$135/EACH

$55/EACH
$55/EACH
$55/EACH

Price
$500.00
$600.00

$50/EACH
$500.00
$150.00

Price
$750.00
$500.00
$300.00
$300.00

Price
$875.00
$800.00

Sold

Sold

Sold

X X X

Sold

9-30-2020



ATLAS, WILLIAM, KLINE,

WEAVER & OVERLAND

THREE RAIL TRAIN LIST FOR SALE

REDUCED TO 15” 3-RAIL
WITH MATCHING LIONEL F3 DIESEL

5. WILLIAMS Price
PRR K-4 $350.00
PRR E8 ABA $250.00
PRR TORPEDO $350.00
PRR K-4 STEAM LINED ENGINE $350.00
PRR 0-6-0 SWITCHER $200.00
NYC ALCO ABA $150.00
NYC HUDSON $200.00
NYC ABBA PWD $400.00
NYC MIKADG $250.00
D&RGW ALCO AB $150.00
NH ALCO ABA $150.00
BOX CAR ....
PLUTO WATER $50.00
STEWARTS $50.00
PRR $50.00
OLD DUTCH CLEANSER $50.00
HEINZ $50.00
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