ATLAS, WILLIAM, KLINE, WEAVER & OVERLAND THREE RAIL TRAIN LIST FOR SALE

1. ATLAS	Price	Sold
PRR SW9	\$275.00	
PRR GP9	\$300.00	
C&O SW9	\$275.00	
SOUTHERN GP9	\$300.00	X
CALIF ZEPHER PASS CAR SET		
COACHES & BAGGAGE	\$100/EACH	X
DOME CARS & OBS	\$135/EACH	X
MISC BOX & REEFERS		
BORDENS	\$55/EACH	
GRAND UNION	\$55/EACH	
MANY OTHERS	\$55/EACH	

2. KLINE	Price	Sold
MIL RD HWT PASS SET (8)	\$500.00	Χ
ATSF STRM LINE 7-CAR 21' PASS SET	\$600.00	X
C&O METAL HOPPERS (5)	\$50/EACH	
SOUTHERN 5 CAR STRM LINE	\$500.00	
CSSB 2 CAR	\$150.00	X

3. WEAVER	Price	Sold
NH 4-6-2 PACIFIC I-5	\$750.00	X
NH BRADLEY PASS SET	\$500.00	X
PRR 0-8-0 SWITCHER	\$300.00	X
PRR 4-6-2 TORPEDO	\$300.00	X

4	OVERLAND	Price	Sold
	FERDINARD MAGELLAN OBS CAR	\$875.00	X
	MIL RD PASS SET MODIFIED KITS	\$800.00	

9-30-2020

ATLAS, WILLIAM, KLINE, WEAVER & OVERLAND THREE RAIL TRAIN LIST FOR SALE

REDUCED TO 15" 3-RAIL
WITH MATCHING LIONEL F3 DIESEL

5. WILLIAMS	Price	Sold
PRR K-4	\$350.00	
PRR E8 ABA	\$250.00	
PRR TORPEDO	\$350.00	X
PRR K-4 STEAM LINED ENGINE	\$350.00	X
PRR 0-6-0 SWITCHER	\$200.00	
NYC ALCO ABA	\$150.00	
NYC HUDSON	\$200.00	
NYC ABBA PWD	\$400.00	
NYC MIKADG	\$250.00	
D&RGW ALCO AB	\$150.00	
NH ALCO ABA	\$150.00	X
BOX CAR		
PLUTO WATER	\$50.00	
STEWARTS	\$50.00	
PRR	\$50.00	
OLD DUTCH CLEANSER	\$50.00	
HEINZ	\$50.00	